CITY OF JOHNSTOW, PENNSYLVANIA

CITY COUNCIL SPECIAL MEETING

MONDAY JULY 30, 2018

5:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER:

INVOCATION:

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE:

ROLL CALL:

PUBLIC COMMENT (5 Minutes On Agenda Items Only)

RESOLUTION:

 A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN A GRANT APPLICATION FOR A PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT (DCED) MULTIMODAL TRANSPORTATION GRANT IN THE AMOUNT OF \$400,000 TO BE USED FOR URBAN CONNECTIVITY PROJECTS SUCH AS BIKEWAYS, ROAD IMPROVEMENTS, SIGNAGE, PLANTINGS AND LANDSCAPING, AND FURTHER AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO TAKE ANY/ ALL ACTIONS NECESSARY TO EFFECTUATE SAME.

ADJOURN